
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0.00150.0150.1515105100

USCSSample Symbol SortElev. Comments Sample Information

Gravel
Silt and Clay

Project Name:

Analysis Date:

Analyzed By:

Easting (X):

Northing (Y):

Horizontal System:

Vertical System:

BB04-34 #0.5 2.58

Median

2.65

-3

5/16

-1.5

7

-1

10

-0.5

14

0

18

0.5

25

1

35

1.5

45

2.5

80

3

120

3.75

200

3.5   

170   

   4

   230

  -2

5

-2.25  

4

Fine

P
ercent Finer B

y W
eight

-51.9 SP

P
er

ce
nt

 C
oa

rs
er

 B
y 

W
ei

gh
t

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0

   

  -4

5/8

2

60

-4.25  

3/4

#200 - 0.26
#230 - 0.20

Sand

Coarse Fine Coarse Medium

Kurt

0.516.16

Skew

-2.36

Mean% Fines

Palm Beach County Vibracore 2004

08-01-04

SEA Inc.

968,369

780,207

NAD 1983

NAVD 29

PHI Sieve Sizes

Standard Sieve Sizes
Hydrometer

Millimeters

Scientific Environmental Applications, Inc.
5575 Willoughby Drive
Melbourne, FL 32934

 (321) 254-2708
Seapp1@aol.com

S
IE

V
E

 A
N

A
LY

S
IS

  B
R

IN
Y

_B
R

E
E

ZE
S

.G
P

J 
 F

L 
D

E
P

 R
O

S
S

.G
D

T 
 9

/8
/0

4



0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0.00150.0150.1515105100

USCSSample Symbol SortElev. Comments Sample Information

Gravel
Silt and Clay

Project Name:

Analysis Date:

Analyzed By:

Easting (X):

Northing (Y):

Horizontal System:

Vertical System:

BB04-34 #4.0 2.61

Median

2.68

-3

5/16

-1.5

7

-1

10

-0.5

14

0

18

0.5

25

1

35

1.5

45

2.5

80

3

120

3.75

200

3.5   

170   

   4

   230

  -2

5

-2.25  

4

Fine

P
ercent Finer B

y W
eight

-55.4 SP

P
er

ce
nt

 C
oa

rs
er

 B
y 

W
ei

gh
t

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0

   

  -4

5/8

2

60

-4.25  

3/4

#200 - 0.50
#230 - 0.46

Sand

Coarse Fine Coarse Medium

Kurt

0.4813.65

Skew

-2.08

Mean% Fines

Palm Beach County Vibracore 2004

08-01-04

SEA Inc.

968,369

780,207

NAD 1983

NAVD 29

PHI Sieve Sizes

Standard Sieve Sizes
Hydrometer

Millimeters

Scientific Environmental Applications, Inc.
5575 Willoughby Drive
Melbourne, FL 32934

 (321) 254-2708
Seapp1@aol.com

S
IE

V
E

 A
N

A
LY

S
IS

  B
R

IN
Y

_B
R

E
E

ZE
S

.G
P

J 
 F

L 
D

E
P

 R
O

S
S

.G
D

T 
 9

/8
/0

4



0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0.00150.0150.1515105100

USCSSample Symbol SortElev. Comments Sample Information

Gravel
Silt and Clay

Project Name:

Analysis Date:

Analyzed By:

Easting (X):

Northing (Y):

Horizontal System:

Vertical System:

BB04-34 #8.0 2.61

Median

2.69

-3

5/16

-1.5

7

-1

10

-0.5

14

0

18

0.5

25

1

35

1.5

45

2.5

80

3

120

3.75

200

3.5   

170   

   4

   230

  -2

5

-2.25  

4

Fine

P
ercent Finer B

y W
eight

-59.4 SP

P
er

ce
nt

 C
oa

rs
er

 B
y 

W
ei

gh
t

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0

   

  -4

5/8

2

60

-4.25  

3/4

#200 - 1.19
#230 - 1.08

Sand

Coarse Fine Coarse Medium

Kurt

0.5514.41

Skew

-2.47

Mean% Fines

Palm Beach County Vibracore 2004

08-01-04

SEA Inc.

968,369

780,207

NAD 1983

NAVD 29

PHI Sieve Sizes

Standard Sieve Sizes
Hydrometer

Millimeters

Scientific Environmental Applications, Inc.
5575 Willoughby Drive
Melbourne, FL 32934

 (321) 254-2708
Seapp1@aol.com

S
IE

V
E

 A
N

A
LY

S
IS

  B
R

IN
Y

_B
R

E
E

ZE
S

.G
P

J 
 F

L 
D

E
P

 R
O

S
S

.G
D

T 
 9

/8
/0

4



0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0.00150.0150.1515105100

USCSSample Symbol SortElev. Comments Sample Information

Gravel
Silt and Clay

Project Name:

Analysis Date:

Analyzed By:

Easting (X):

Northing (Y):

Horizontal System:

Vertical System:

BB04-34 #12.0 2.54

Median

2.64

-3

5/16

-1.5

7

-1

10

-0.5

14

0

18

0.5

25

1

35

1.5

45

2.5

80

3

120

3.75

200

3.5   

170   

   4

   230

  -2

5

-2.25  

4

Fine

P
ercent Finer B

y W
eight

-63.4 SP

P
er

ce
nt

 C
oa

rs
er

 B
y 

W
ei

gh
t

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0

   

  -4

5/8

2

60

-4.25  

3/4

#200 - 1.80
#230 - 1.66

Sand

Coarse Fine Coarse Medium

Kurt

0.616.35

Skew

-2.56

Mean% Fines

Palm Beach County Vibracore 2004

08-01-04

SEA Inc.

968,369

780,207

NAD 1983

NAVD 29

PHI Sieve Sizes

Standard Sieve Sizes
Hydrometer

Millimeters

Scientific Environmental Applications, Inc.
5575 Willoughby Drive
Melbourne, FL 32934

 (321) 254-2708
Seapp1@aol.com

S
IE

V
E

 A
N

A
LY

S
IS

  B
R

IN
Y

_B
R

E
E

ZE
S

.G
P

J 
 F

L 
D

E
P

 R
O

S
S

.G
D

T 
 9

/8
/0

4



0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0.00150.0150.1515105100

USCSSample Symbol SortElev. Comments Sample Information

Gravel
Silt and Clay

Project Name:

Analysis Date:

Analyzed By:

Easting (X):

Northing (Y):

Horizontal System:

Vertical System:

BB04-34 #17.0 2.47

Median

2.63

-3

5/16

-1.5

7

-1

10

-0.5

14

0

18

0.5

25

1

35

1.5

45

2.5

80

3

120

3.75

200

3.5   

170   

   4

   230

  -2

5

-2.25  

4

Fine

P
ercent Finer B

y W
eight

-68.4 SP

P
er

ce
nt

 C
oa

rs
er

 B
y 

W
ei

gh
t

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0

   

  -4

5/8

2

60

-4.25  

3/4

#200 - 2.29
#230 - 2.13

Sand

Coarse Fine Coarse Medium

Kurt

0.7411.43

Skew

-2.37

Mean% Fines

Palm Beach County Vibracore 2004

08-01-04

SEA Inc.

968,369

780,207

NAD 1983

NAVD 29

PHI Sieve Sizes

Standard Sieve Sizes
Hydrometer

Millimeters

Scientific Environmental Applications, Inc.
5575 Willoughby Drive
Melbourne, FL 32934

 (321) 254-2708
Seapp1@aol.com

S
IE

V
E

 A
N

A
LY

S
IS

  B
R

IN
Y

_B
R

E
E

ZE
S

.G
P

J 
 F

L 
D

E
P

 R
O

S
S

.G
D

T 
 9

/8
/0

4



0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0.00150.0150.1515105100

USCSSample Symbol SortElev. Comments Sample Information

Gravel
Silt and Clay

Project Name:

Analysis Date:

Analyzed By:

Easting (X):

Northing (Y):

Horizontal System:

Vertical System:

BB04-34 #Comp 2.57

Median

2.68

-3

5/16

-1.5

7

-1

10

-0.5

14

0

18

0.5

25

1

35

1.5

45

2.5

80

3

120

3.75

200

3.5   

170   

   4

   230

  -2

5

-2.25  

4

Fine

P
ercent Finer B

y W
eight

-70.4 SP

P
er

ce
nt

 C
oa

rs
er

 B
y 

W
ei

gh
t

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

0

   

  -4

5/8

2

60

-4.25  

3/4

#200 - 1.49
#230 - 1.34

Sand

Coarse Fine Coarse Medium

Kurt

0.6418.98

Skew

-3.08

Mean% Fines

Palm Beach County Vibracore 2004

08-01-04

SEA Inc.

968,369

780,207

NAD 1983

NAVD 29

PHI Sieve Sizes

Standard Sieve Sizes
Hydrometer

Millimeters

Scientific Environmental Applications, Inc.
5575 Willoughby Drive
Melbourne, FL 32934

 (321) 254-2708
Seapp1@aol.com

S
IE

V
E

 A
N

A
LY

S
IS

  B
R

IN
Y

_B
R

E
E

ZE
S

.G
P

J 
 F

L 
D

E
P

 R
O

S
S

.G
D

T 
 9

/8
/0

4


